Monitor Arms
1
At Colebrook Bosson Saunders we strive
for new ways to enhance user experience
through the seamless connection of
people and technology. Our portfolio
of monitor arms represents a compelling
offer of award winning industry firsts

Country of configuration UK
Note*: Some logistical data is estimated and subject to future confirmation
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description                        Product Code     Colour
Ollin Dynamic Monitor Arm                      OLN/009/010/S                  Silver
Ollin Dynamic Monitor Arm                      OLN/009/010/W                  White
Ollin Dynamic Monitor Arm                      OLN/009/010/B                  Black
Ollin Dynamic Monitor Arm (9 x Bulk Pack)         OLN/009/010/X9/S             Silver
Ollin Dynamic Monitor Arm (9 x Bulk Pack)         OLN/009/010/X9 /W          White
Ollin Dynamic Monitor Arm (9 x Bulk Pack)         OLN/009/010/X9/B            Black
WARRANTY
Warranty Term  12 years
COMPLIANCE & SAFETY CERTIFICATION
Whilst no mandatory standards apply to the monitor arm product sector, all Colebrook Bosson